Subject results

Subject results - grade distribution

Averag | Averag
Highe | Lowe

Candidat st st

es

Subject Group 1

ENGLISH A:

lterature 2 0 00200000 400 470 4 4

self taught

SL

POLISH A: 11

Literature 29 2 0000O0O0 6.28 5.55 7 5
0o 7

SL

Subject Group 2

EIEGLISHB 29 é 3 0000O0O0O0 6.90 5.90 7 6

SPANISH

AB. SL 3 2 0 01 00O0O0O0 6.00 5.06 7 4

E{ANISHB 8 5 2 0010000 6.25 5.55 7 3

EEANISHB 1 1 0 000O0O0O0O0O 7.00 5.04 7 7

Subject Group 3

GEOGRAPHY

HL ENGLISH 7 1 3 1200000 543 5.52 7 4

GEOGRAPHY

SL ENGLISH 10 3 3 4000000 5.9 5.06 7 5

HISTORY SL

ENGLISH 4 0 2 200000 O0 5.50 4.76 6 5

HISTORY

EUROPE HL 10 2 7 1000000 6.10 5.00 7 5

ENGLISH

Subject Group 4

BIOLOGY HL

ENGLISH 15 6 51210000 5187 4.73 7 3

BIOLOGY SL

ENGLISH 2 0 11000000 5.50 4.56 6 5

CHEMISTRY

HL ENGLISH 20 9 54101000 595 4.99 7 2

CHEMISTRY 8 0 3 2111000 463 4.54 6 2

SL ENGLISH



PHYSICS HL
ENGLISH

Subject Group 5

MATHEMATI

CS

ANALYSIS

AND 11
APPROACHE

S HL

ENGLISH

MATHEMATI

CS

ANALYSIS

AND 3
APPROACHE

SSL

ENGLISH

MATHEMATI
CS
APPLICATIO
NS AND
INTERP SL
ENGLISH

17

6.14

6.00

7.00

5.59

5.09

5.21

4.99

4.39



